
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 05/19/22 06:37AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE221972405/18/22  02:13AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

ARRESTED: TUSTIN, TIMOTHY JAMES CHARLES  M/W  Age: 24.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Check Welfare

BE221972305/18/22  01:57AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV; APT: 713

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE221970805/17/22  10:15PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV; APT 11

ARRESTED: WHITBY, ANGELA SABRINA  F/B  Age: 57.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE221970105/17/22  09:11PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

STOLEN:  Dog

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE221969305/17/22  08:11PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV & PARK AV

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Burglary, Nonres, Unlawful En

BE221969105/17/22  07:44PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

STOLEN:  Rim

STOLEN:  Tires

STOLEN:  Scale

Burglary, Nonres, Att Force En

BE221968905/17/22  07:33PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARTNER CT

STOLEN:  Shoe



Found Property

BE221968705/17/22  07:30PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARFIELD AV

FOUND PROPERTY: White    Crack Pipe

Bench Warrant

BE221967105/17/22  05:09PM LINDER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Disorderly Conduct

BE221967005/17/22  04:54PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE221965805/17/22  04:04PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate RE6231 on a 2000  BLK  0 door  Dodge  DAK

Burglary, Resd, Unlawful En

BE221964505/17/22  03:16PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

STOLEN:  Firearm

STOLEN:  Coins

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE221964405/17/22  03:13PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARTNER CT

Weapons Offense

Weapons Offense

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE221964305/17/22  03:06PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE221961805/17/22  12:43PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BAYLISS AV APT: 2

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE221961005/17/22  11:48AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE221960805/17/22  11:41AM DYKSTRA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV



Truancy

BE221959205/17/22  10:03AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

ARRESTED: KANE, JENNIFER K  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE221958105/17/22  09:27AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE221956705/17/22  08:35AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

WALGREENS, 910 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE221951605/16/22  09:51PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GERALD AV & WIS AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  TR-100 FW Scale

Recklessly Endanger Safety

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

Disorderly Conduct

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

Domestic Violence with Knife

BE221951305/16/22  09:28PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GERALD AV

ARRESTED: HARLEY, TERRELL DANE QUE  F/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Burglary, Nonres, Force En

Prop Damage, Not Vandalism

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE221950505/16/22  07:39PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EMERSON ST

COLLEGE, 700 COLLEGE ST, BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE221950205/16/22  07:24PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

SAINT LAWRENCE AV & HACKETT ST

Disorderly Conduct

BE221948905/16/22  05:56PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIDGELAND AV



Arson, Motor Veh

BE221947205/16/22  04:28PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLBY ST

BRYDEN MOTORS INC, 548 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

BE221946505/16/22  03:47PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SPRUCE ST

Assault, Simple

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Abuse Repeater

BE221943105/16/22  11:16AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

ARRESTED: HOUSE, MICHAELE PENNY  F/B  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Tobacco Problem

BE221942505/16/22  10:12AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

F/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

Threats

BE221942405/16/22  10:12AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

Animal Problem

BE221942305/16/22  09:55AM GARETSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CARPENTER ST APT: 1

Fleeing an Officer

Weapons Offense

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE221941905/16/22  09:00AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV & ELEVENTH ST

ARRESTED: HANDLEY, KEYONNIE SONCHAZ  M/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: TERRELL, AMIR ZAKI  M/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE221941805/16/22  08:48AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD; APT: 136

ARRESTED: MADDING, SHANELLI KAYE  F/W  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

BE221940505/16/22  07:54AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RITSHER ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 21.00  Height:   Weight: 0.00lbs.

Probation or Parole Violation

BE221940305/16/22  07:49AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PRAIRIE AV & SHOPIERE RD

ARRESTED: TERRELL, AMIR ZAKI  M/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE221939105/16/22  06:56AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANDVIEW DR

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE221938805/16/22  06:29AM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREEMAN PKWY; APT: 94

Fire Assist

BE221938205/16/22  04:25AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

Fleeing an Officer

BE221936805/15/22  11:43PM MORRIS G

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST & SAINT PAUL AV

Check Welfare

BE221936105/15/22  11:10PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD; APT 112

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE221935005/15/22  10:20PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLARY ST APT: 441B

Threats

BE221934205/15/22  09:36PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Fleeing an Officer

BE221929205/15/22  01:24PM LINDER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV & PLEASANT ST

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE221929105/15/22  01:03PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate ALF2686 on a 2006  WHI  0 door  Chevrolet  MOC



Found Property

BE221928905/15/22  12:44PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SECOND ST & MERRILL ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  9MM 32 RD RUGER Magazine

FOUND PROPERTY: Gold  9MM TRN Cartridge

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Theft, Veh, Automobile

Theft, Veh, Automobile

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Fleeing an Officer

BE221928605/15/22  12:33PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

M/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

ARRESTED: VEGA BENTI, ARIANA ELIMAIKAY  F/W  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

F/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

Sudden Death

BE221928405/15/22  12:12PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE221927805/15/22  10:38AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST; 1/2

Fraud, Impersonation

BE221926505/15/22  08:36AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENWOOD AV

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE221926405/15/22  07:57AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: GOLDEN, KEDRICK D  M/B  Age: 53.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE221926005/15/22  07:29AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  GALAXY S22 SAMSUNG CELL PHONE

Bench Warrant

BE221925905/15/22  06:51AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: OLSEN, ANDREW PATRICK  M/W  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2219724
	BE2219724

	BE2219723
	BE2219708
	BE2219708

	BE2219701
	BE2219701
	BE2219701
	BE2219701



	BE2219693
	BE2219693

	BE2219691
	BE2219691
	BE2219691
	BE2219691



	BE2219689
	BE2219689
	BE2219689
	BE2219689



	BE2219687
	BE2219687
	BE2219687
	BE2219687



	BE2219671
	BE2219670
	BE2219658
	BE2219658
	BE2219658


	BE2219645
	BE2219645
	BE2219645
	BE2219645



	BE2219644
	BE2219643
	BE2219643

	BE2219618
	BE2219610
	BE2219608
	BE2219592
	BE2219592

	BE2219581
	BE2219567
	BE2219567

	BE2219516
	BE2219516
	BE2219516
	BE2219516



	BE2219513
	BE2219513

	BE2219505
	BE2219505

	BE2219502
	BE2219489
	BE2219472
	BE2219472

	BE2219465
	BE2219431
	BE2219431

	BE2219425
	BE2219425

	BE2219424
	BE2219423
	BE2219419
	BE2219419

	BE2219418
	BE2219418

	BE2219405
	BE2219405

	BE2219403
	BE2219403

	BE2219391
	BE2219388
	BE2219382
	BE2219368
	BE2219361
	BE2219350
	BE2219342
	BE2219292
	BE2219292

	BE2219291
	BE2219291
	BE2219291


	BE2219289
	BE2219289
	BE2219289
	BE2219289



	BE2219286
	BE2219286

	BE2219284
	BE2219278
	BE2219265
	BE2219264
	BE2219264

	BE2219260
	BE2219260
	BE2219260
	BE2219260



	BE2219259
	



