



Media Report

05/19/22 06:37AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Assist Othr Jurisdiction	า		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/18/22 02:13AM	ROOSEVELT AV	BE2219724	HIRSCH C
ARRESTED: TUSTIN,	TIMOTHY JAMES CHARLES M/W	Age: 24.00 City: JANESVILL	.E WI
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/18/22 01:57AM	PUBLIC AV; APT: 713	BE2219723	ASILIS O
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Resist or Interfere w/P	Inline		Domestic violence no weapon
	olice		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 10:15PM	W GRAND AV; APT 11	BE2219708	MURPHY K
ARRESTED: WHITBY	, ANGELA SABRINA F/B Age: 57.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 09:11PM	JOHNSON ST	BE2219701	HIRSCH C
STOLEN: Dog			
Resist or Interfere w/P	Police		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 08:11PM	SUMMIT AV & PARK AV	BE2219693	ROCHA J
F/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Burglary, Nonres, Unla	awful En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 07:44PM	BROAD ST	BE2219691	ASILIS O
STOLEN: Rim			
STOLEN: Tires			
STOLEN: Scale			
Burglary, Nonres, Att F	Force En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 07:33PM	GARTNER CT	BE2219689	BOULTON T
STOLEN: Shoe			
L			

Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 07:30PM	GARFIELD AV	BE2219687	RAUCH D
FOUND PROPERTY: \			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 05:09PM	STATE ST	BE2219671	LINDER J
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 04:54PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2219670	HOEFS C
Theft, Veh, Automobile	9		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 04:04PM	FIFTH ST	BE2219658	RAUCH D
STOLEN VEHICLE: W	I License Plate RE6231 on a 2000 BLK	0 door Dodge DAK	
		-	
Burglary, Resd, Unlaw	ful En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 03:16PM	JOHNSON ST	BE2219645	MUNIZ M
STOLEN: Firearm			
STOLEN: Coins			
Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 03:13PM	GARTNER CT	BE2219644	BOULTON T
Weapons Offense			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Weapons Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 03:06PM	PORTER AV	BE2219643	MANN J
M/B JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 12:43PM	BAYLISS AV APT: 2	BE2219618	HARTER A
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 11:48AM	CENTRAL AV	BE2219610	BUROKER J
Misc Ordinance Violati	on		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 11:41AM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2219608	DYKSTRA S

Truancy			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 10:03AM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2219592	HOEFS C
ARRESTED: KANE, J	ENNIFER K F/W Age: 37.00 City: BEL	OIT WI	
Fraud, Credit Card or	ATM		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 09:27AM	LIBERTY AV	BE2219581	MANN J
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	g		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 08:35AM	BROAD ST	BE2219567	BUROKER J
WALGREENS, 910 BF	ROAD ST, BELOIT WI		
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 09:51PM	GERALD AV & WIS AV	BE2219516	RAUCH D
FOUND PROPERTY:	Black TR-100 FW Scale		
Recklessly Endanger	Safety		Domestic Violence with Knife
Assault, No Weap, Ag	g Injury		
Disorderly Conduct			
Traffic Offense			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 09:28PM	GERALD AV	BE2219513	ASILIS O
ARRESTED: HARLEY	, TERRELL DANE QUE F/B Age: 28.00	0 City: BELOIT WI	
Burglary, Nonres, Ford	ce En		
Prop Damage, Not Va	ndalism		
Theft, Veh, Automobile	9		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 07:39PM	EMERSON ST	BE2219505	BOULTON T
COLLEGE, 700 COLL	EGE ST, BELOIT WI		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 07:24PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV & HACKETT ST	BE2219502	ROBINSON L
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 05:56PM	RIDGELAND AV	BE2219489	RAUCH D

Arson, Motor Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 04:28PM	COLBY ST	BE2219472	ROBINSON L
BRYDEN MOTORS IN	C, 548 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI		
	· · ·		
Traffic Accident, Hit and	d Run		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 03:47PM	SPRUCE ST	BE2219465	BOULTON T
Assault, Simple			Domestic Abuse Repeater
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 11:16AM	OAK ST	BE2219431	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: HOUSE,	MICHAELE PENNY F/B Age: 32.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Tobacco Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 10:12AM	FREDERICK ST	BE2219425	HOEFS C
F/L JUVENILE ARRES		222210120	
Threats			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 10:12AM	FREDERICK ST	BE2219424	HOEFS C
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 09:55AM	CARPENTER ST APT: 1	BE2219423	GARETSON L
Fleeing an Officer			
Weapons Offense			
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 09:00AM	LIBERTY AV & ELEVENTH ST	BE2219419	WITTE K
	Y, KEYONNIE SONCHAZ M/B Age: ´ _, AMIR ZAKI M/B Age: 18.00 City: E	-	
Probation or Parole Vid	olation		
		CAD Number	Drimon (Officer
Date/time of report 05/16/22 08:48AM	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD; APT: 136	CAD Number BE2219418	Primary Officer MANN J
	G, SHANELLI KAYE F/W Age: 38.00		
	S, SHARELEHARE TAN Age. 30.00	Sky. DELOIT WI	

Disorderly Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 07:54AM	RITSHER ST	BE2219405	BUROKER J
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 21.00 Height: Weight: 0.00lbs.		
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 07:49AM	PRAIRIE AV & SHOPIERE RD	BE2219403	MANN J
ARRESTED: TERREL	L, AMIR ZAKI M/B Age: 18.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, From Mot	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 06:56AM	GRANDVIEW DR	BE2219391	MANN J
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 06:29AM	FREEMAN PKWY; APT: 94	BE2219388	MUELLER A
Fire Assist			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/16/22 04:25AM	OAK ST	BE2219382	OXENREIDER B
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report 05/15/22 11:43PM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST & SAINT PAUL AV	CAD Number BE2219368	Primary Officer MORRIS G
03/13/22 11.43/10		DE2219300	MORRISG
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/15/22 11:10PM	COLLEY RD; APT 112	BE2219361	MUELLER A
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/15/22 10:20PM	CLARY ST APT: 441B	BE2219350	BOULTON T
Threats			
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE2219342	
05/15/22 09:36PM	MILW RD	DE2219342	MUELLER A
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/15/22 01:24PM	PORTLAND AV & PLEASANT ST	BE2219292	LINDER J
F/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Theft, Veh, Automobile	a		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/15/22 01:03PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2219291	RAUCH D
	/I License Plate ALF2686 on a 2006		
L			

Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
)5/15/22 12:44PM	SECOND ST & MERRILL ST	BE2219289	RAUCH D
	Black 9MM 32 RD RUGER Magazine Gold 9MM TRN Cartridge		
Resist or Interfere w/l	Police		
Theft, Veh, Automobi	le		
Theft, Veh, Automobi	le		
Resist or Interfere w/l	Police		
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report 05/15/22 12:33PM	Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR	CAD Number BE2219286	Primary Officer ROCHA J
M/L JUVENILE ARRE ARRESTED: VEGA B F/L JUVENILE ARRE	ENTI, ARIANA ELIMAIKAY F/W Age: 18	3.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/15/22 12:12PM	MC KINLEY AV	BE2219284	MANN J
Destruct/Damage/Var	ndalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/15/22 10:38AM	BLUFF ST; 1/2	BE2219278	BUROKER J
Fraud, Impersonation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/15/22 08:36AM	KENWOOD AV	BE2219265	MANN J
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/15/22 07:57AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2219264	MANN J
ARRESTED: GOLDE	N, KEDRICK D M/B Age: 53.00 City: BE	ELOIT WI	
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/15/22 07:29AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2219260	MANN J
FOUND PROPERTY:	Black GALAXY S22 SAMSUNG CELL P	PHONE	
Bench Warrant			
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report			
Date/time of report 05/15/22 06:51AM	STATE ST	BE2219259	BUROKER J